Play it Now Sports
Winter Il Season Jan-Feb 2026

****kAll times may be subject to change****

Tuesday Leagues--All Tuesdays

Winter 11--1/13, 1/20, 1/27, 2/3, 2/10, 2/17, 2/24, 3/3

Basketball

Safari Soccer

Storm Volleyball
Storm Volleyball
Storm Volleyball

5-7 yr olds
8-10 yr olds

2-4 yr olds
5-9 yr olds

11-15 yr olds
9-11 yr olds
12-15 yr olds

5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00

5:30-6:15
5:30-6:30

4:00-5:30
5:30-7:00
5:30-7:00

Wednesday Leagues--All Wednesdays
Winter II--1/14, 1/21, 1/28, 2/4, 2/11, 2/18, 2/25, 3/4

Storm Volleyball 11-15 yr olds 4:00-5:30

Thursday Leagues--All Thursdays

Winter 11--1/15, 1/22, 1/29, 2/5, 2/12, 2/19, 2/26, 3/5

Flag Football 8-12 yrolds
Storm Volleyball 6-8 yr olds
Storm Volleyball 9-11 yr olds
Storm Volleyball 12-15 yr olds
Storm Volleyball 9-11 yr olds
Storm Volleyball 12-15 yr olds

**%*2 Different times for Thurs-Choose 1***

5:00-6:00

5:00-6:30
5:00-6:30
5:00-6:30
6:30-8:00
6:30-8:00

Friday Leagues--All Fridays-1 Saturday

Winter 11--1/27, 2/6, 2/13, 2/20, 2/27, 3/6

FRIDAY DEVELOPMENT GAMES
Storm Volleyball 9-11 yr olds
Storm Volleyball 12-15 yr olds

5:00-6:45
7:00-8:45



